General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

506981

INE472D01017
Blue Chip Tex Industries Limited
Yes
Equity Shares
Quarterly

30-06-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




::. Particular Yes/No P::’nt:::;ar:ﬂp Public shareholder Ll Pr:run;it:r- Ll

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Y\Ihether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No

issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

[3 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




[Table 1 - summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet
Number of Voting Rightsheld in each class ofsecurities(1X) . Number of Shares pledged or
asa No.Of Shares Underl 5"“""}"";‘& ks Number of l&f;“ in shares otherwise encumbered
No. Of Partly paid- | No. Of shares of total no. of No of Voting (XIV) Rights No. Of hares Underlying|  No. of shares | "or Ot Shares Underlying | assuming full conversion (xin) Number of equity
Categor] Nos. Of No. of fully paid up equity Total nos. shares . : Outstanding convertible | of convertible securities ( "
Category of shareholder up equity shares underlying shares (calculated Outstanding convertible | Underlying : shares held in
y shareholders shares held : held : securities and No. Of | as a percentage of diluted v
" ) n ) held Depository Receipts| i) = (V) (v | 25 P2 SCRR, 1957) Class Total as a % of securities Outstanding s ] As 2% of total Asa%of total | dematerialized form|
) 1) (Vi) o Class Total (A+B+C) (X) Warrants (Xi) ey No. Shares held No. Shares held (X1v)
As a % of (A+B+C2) X egy Xi) (a) (x1)= (Vi+(x) (a) b (a) b)
As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
(A)_|Promoter & Promoter Group 10| 1182304 1182304 60.00 1,182,304.00 1182304.00) 60.00 60.00 1182304
(8) _|public 3340| 788196| 788196 40,00 788196.00 788196.00 40.00 40.00 612525
(©) _|Non Promoter- Non Public
(c1) | shares underlying DRs
(c2) Shares held by Employee Trusts
Total 3350 1970500 1970500 100 1970500.00) 1970500.00) 100.00) 100 1794829




(a)
(b)

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities(|X)

Number of Locked in shares

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise|

Central Government/ State Government(s)

(c)
(d)

(a)

Financial Institutions/ Banks

No of Voting (XIV)Rights (xi) encumbered
0 of Votin i
asa% & YR No. Of Shares No. Of Shares ai::;::’;:'“";::;ﬁn (xin
Category & Name Nos.0f | No.offll paid up | NO-OFPartypaid- | No.Ofshares | oftotal no. of share Total as Underlying No. of Shares Underlying | 508 L conversen Number of equity
of the up equity shares underlying (calculated as per a%of Outstanding Underlying Outstanding shares held in
shareholders | equity shares held el ‘ (as a percentage of
Shareholders. i ™ held Depository Recelpts| oo vy | SCRR 1957) Class Total convertible Outstanding | convertible securities| 1 ° "L T As a % of total Asa%oftotal | dematerialized form
) V) Vi) = (i) o Class Total Voting securities Warrants (Xi) | and No. Of Warrants | " o (vu)«(x‘; ';‘“) Shares held ';‘“) Shares held (XIv)
egy : : - a )
Asa % of (A+B+C2) X rights x) (i) (a) As a % of (A+B+C2) (b) (b)
10| 1182304 1182304 60.00 1182304.00 1182304 1182304

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(1)

Individuals

Individuals/ Foreign Individuals

1182304

1182304

1182304.00] 1182304

(b)
(e)
(d)

(e)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group
(A=(A)1)}+(A)2)

10|

1182304

1182304

1182304.00] 1182304

60.00|

1182304

(a)
(6)
o]
(@
(e)
[0}
()
()

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Foreign Venture Capital Investors

Foreign Portfolio Investors

Financial Institutions/ Banks

1100|

1100 0.06|

1100| 1100

0.06|

1100

Insurance Companies

Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

(i)

Any Other (specify}

Sub-Total (B)(1)

1100]

1100] 0.06|

1100.00 1100|

0.0

0.06|

1100

(2)

Central State President

of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)

Individuals -

iindividual holding nominal share capital
(afi) | upto Rs. 2lakhs. 525995| 355824,
Individuals -
individual holding nominal share capital
(a(ii)) | in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs. 3 89848 89848
(b) NBFCs registered with RBI
(0 Employee Trusts
Overseas (holding DRs) (balancing figure)
(d)
(e) Any Other (specify) 76 8.69| 171253 8.69 8.69
Sub-Total (B)(3) 3339 39.94) 787096.00 39.94) 39.94)
Total (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3) 3340| 40.@ 788196.00| Ao.oj 40.@
Details of the cting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding
(€)= (Q2)HCO)2)]

Total (A+8+C2 )|

1794829

Total (A+B+C )|

3350
3350

1970500
1970500

1970500 100.00|
1970500 100.00|

1970500.00| 1970500
1970500.00] 1970500

1794829




Shareholding Pattern

Scrip Code : 506981

A1l) Indian

Any Other (specify)

Beekaylon Synthetics Private
Limited

Sangam Syntwist Textiles Private
Limited

Ashok K. Khemani
Nand K. Khemani
Rachna A. Khemani
Rahul A. Khemani
Shahin N. Khemani

Siddharth Ashok Khemani

Indotex Export House LLP
(Formely known as Indotex
Export House Private Limited)
Setron Textile Mills Private
Limited

Roop K. Khemani
Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=A1+A2

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Quarter Ending : June 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group
Promoter
Group

10

10

10

11,82,304
4,86,188
1,62,100

74,690
70,531
16,495
67,580
70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

11,82,304

11,82,304

11,82,304
4,86,188
1,62,100

74,690
70,531
16,495
67,580
70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

11,82,304

11,82,304

0.00

60.00

24.67

8.23

1.07

10.57

0.22

0.00

60.00

0.00

60.00

11,82,304
4,86,188
1,62,100

74,690
70,531
16,495
67,580
70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

11,82,304

11,82,304

0.00

60.00

24.67

8.23

3.79

3.43

3.60

1.07

10.57

0.22

0.00

60.00

0.00

60.00

11,82,304
4,836,188
1,62,100

74,690
70,531
16,495
67,580
70,880

21,140

2,08,300

4,400

11,82,304

11,82,304



Scrip Code : 506981

B1) Institutions
Financial Institutions/ Banks

Sub Total B1

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital upto
Rs. 2 Lacs

Individual share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

RAJIV GARG

RITU GARG

SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL
Any Other (specify)

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

HUF

Investor Education and
Protection Fund

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)
Sub Total B3

B=B1+B2+B3

Shareholding Pattern Public Shareholder

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

0 0 0.00
1 1100 1,100 0.06 1,100
1 1100 1,100 0.06 1,100

0 0 0.00

0 0 0.00
3260 525995  5,25,995 2669 525,995
3 89848 89,848 456 89,848
1 30000 30,000 152 30,000
1 25220 25220 128 25220
1 34628 34,628 176 34,628
76 171253 1,71,253 8.69 1,71,253
12 9924 9,924 0.50 9,924
5 1368 1,368 0.07 1,368
24 8643 8,643 0.44 8,643
1 132261 1,32,261 671 1,332,261
34 19057 19,057 0.97 19,057
3339 787096 7,87,096 39.94  7,87,096
3340 788196  7,88,196 40.00  7,88,196

0.00

0.06

0.06

0.00

0.00

26.69

39.94

40.00

Quarter ending : June 2022

1,100

1,100

3,55,824
89,848
30,000
25,220
34,628

1,65,753

9,324
1,368
8,643

1,32,261
14,157

6,11,425

6,12,525
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