

General information about company	
Scrip code	506981
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE472D01017
Name of the company	Blue Chip Tex Industries Limited
Whether company is SME	Yes
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Shareholding Pattern

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 506981

Quarter Ending : June 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Entity Type	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
						Class eg: X	Total	
A1) Indian					0.00		0.00	
Any Other (specify)		10	11,82,304	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304
Beekaylon Synthetics Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	4,86,188	4,86,188	24.67	4,86,188	24.67	4,86,188
Sangam Syntwist Textiles Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	1,62,100	1,62,100	8.23	1,62,100	8.23	1,62,100
Ashok K. Khemani	Promoter	1	74,690	74,690	3.79	74,690	3.79	74,690
Nand K. Khemani	Promoter	1	70,531	70,531	3.58	70,531	3.58	70,531
Rachna A. Khemani	Promoter Group	1	16,495	16,495	0.84	16,495	0.84	16,495
Rahul A. Khemani	Promoter	1	67,580	67,580	3.43	67,580	3.43	67,580
Shahin N. Khemani	Promoter	1	70,880	70,880	3.60	70,880	3.60	70,880
Siddharth Ashok Khemani	Promoter Group	1	21,140	21,140	1.07	21,140	1.07	21,140
Indotex Export House LLP (Formerly known as Indotex Export House Private Limited)	Promoter Group	1	2,08,300	2,08,300	10.57	2,08,300	10.57	2,08,300
Setron Textile Mills Private Limited	Promoter Group	1	4,400	4,400	0.22	4,400	0.22	4,400
Roop K. Khemani	Promoter Group				0.00		0.00	
Sub Total A1		10	11,82,304	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304
A2) Foreign					0.00		0.00	
A=A1+A2		10	11,82,304	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304	60.00	11,82,304

BLUE CHIP TEX INDUSTRIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 506981

Quarter ending : June 2022

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
B1) Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1	1100	1,100	0.06	1,100	0.06	1,100
Sub Total B1	1	1100	1,100	0.06	1,100	0.06	1,100
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B3) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	3260	525995	5,25,995	26.69	5,25,995	26.69	3,55,824
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	3	89848	89,848	4.56	89,848	4.56	89,848
RAJIV GARG	1	30000	30,000	1.52	30,000	1.52	30,000
RITU GARG	1	25220	25,220	1.28	25,220	1.28	25,220
SATYA PRAKASH MITTAL	1	34628	34,628	1.76	34,628	1.76	34,628
Any Other (specify)	76	171253	1,71,253	8.69	1,71,253	8.69	1,65,753
Bodies Corporate	12	9924	9,924	0.50	9,924	0.50	9,324
Clearing Members	5	1368	1,368	0.07	1,368	0.07	1,368
HUF	24	8643	8,643	0.44	8,643	0.44	8,643
Investor Education and Protection Fund	1	132261	1,32,261	6.71	1,32,261	6.71	1,32,261
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	34	19057	19,057	0.97	19,057	0.97	14,157
Sub Total B3	3339	787096	7,87,096	39.94	7,87,096	39.94	6,11,425
B=B1+B2+B3	3340	788196	7,88,196	40.00	7,88,196	40.00	6,12,525